Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results
Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441

EVENT 501 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name

Katherine Baker
Jennifer Green
Mikaela Shackleton
Madeleine Evans
Charlotte Edwards
Lucy Aherne

Ruby Cain
Jasmine Stockton
Amber Meigh

. Madelaine Parkinson
. Isabel Martin

. Natasha Tye

. Piper Stevens

. Emily Steel

. Madeleine Rogan
. Baylie Seery-Kelly
. Tahira Collins

. Faye Bayman

. Olivia Rush

. Erin Hoyland

. Alishia Heath

. Amber Gower

. Harriet Finn

. Beth Hartwell

. Ruby Holland

. Emily Nuttall

. Emma Hughes

. Abigail Fung

. Eleanor Parkman
. Lucy Coleman

. Hannah Hopwood
. Katherine Waters
. Daisy Moorhouse
. Emily Fairhurst

. Erin Leacy

. Nell Marrs

. Kenzi Ormerod

. Rachel Hornby

. Kate Forshaw

. Jessica Rice

. Alicia Aldred

. Sophie Crooks

. Rebecca Nixon

Grace Booth
Fiona Benbow

Club

Howe Bridge
Wigan
Pioneer 79
Marple
Wigan
Worsley
Ather & Leig
Flixton
Glossop
Droylsden
Pioneer 79
Worsley
Horwich
Stalybridge
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Bolton
Wigan
ORCA SWPC
Stretford
Pioneer 79
Howe Bridge
Ather & Leig
Pioneer 79
Oldham
Pioneer 79
Aquabears
Droylsden
Droylsden
Howe Bridge
Dukinfield
Pioneer 79
Aquabears
NewtonWillow
Tyldesley
Stretford
Pioneer 79
Tyldesley
Bolton
Stalybridge
Bolton
Horwich
Glossop
Oldham
Droylsden

Time
2:34.43
2:35.28
2:37.01
2:40.18
2:40.27
2:40.33
2:42.49
2:43.95
2:43.97
2:4557
2:46.04
2:46.58
2:46.59
2:46.97
2:47.21
2:47.46
2:47.98
2:48.32
2:48.58
2:49.04
2:50.15
2:51.76
2:52.42
2:52.98
2:53.70
2:54.07
2:55.35
2:56.37
2:57.11

EVENT 502 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name

SoohwN =

Christopher Walker
Adam Jones

Sean Tsali

Max Adams

Joshua Crews
Christopher McCarthy
Lucas Hill

Full Results
Place Name

Hannah Sheehan
Charlotte Hulme
Imogen Bailey
Ellie Ward
Chelsea Crabtree
Lauren Banner
Emily Robinson
Abigail Murray
Emma Blair

. Olivia Lowery-Monks
. Charlotte Dunn

. Megan Robinson

. Katie Richardson

. Charlotte Collin

. Ruby Jones

. lzabel Forrest

. Charlotte Meakin

. Olivia Barry

. Emily Conway

. Robyn Wakeley-Reid
. Martha Smith

. Eve Smith

. Charlotte Bacon

. Loren Aherne

Club
Swinton
Flixton
Altrincham
Worsley
Droylsden
Swinton
Trafford Met

Club

Ather & Leig
Ramsbottom
Tyldesley
Pioneer 79
Bolton
Trafford Met
Altrincham
Pioneer 79
Aquabears
Bolton
Pioneer 79
Droylsden
ORCA SWPC
Pioneer 79
Oldham
Pioneer 79
Wigan
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Swinton
Pioneer 79
Altrincham
Oldham
Worsley

Time
2:36.48
2:40.58
2:41.49
2:55.98
2:56.20
3:36.42

DQSL 1L
EVENT 503 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Time
2:46.35
2:49.68
2:51.36
2:53.51
2:53.92
2:55.61
2:56.04
2:57.11

50
36.04
37.35
36.60
38.14
37.67
37.46
37.32
39.17
38.83
38.98
38.12
39.64
40.36
38.78
39.54
39.91
38.55
39.09
40.00
40.06
40.88
38.85
39.35
40.77
40.77
40.52
41.92
41.56
41.79
41.77
41.57
41.76
4212
43.50
43.16
43.67
4212
43.38
43.52
44.39
41.71
46.21
43.65

50
35.40
37.10
37.44
39.26
38.11
46.56

50
39.30
38.55
39.35
40.07
37.95
40.85
40.72
40.59
4141
40.43
40.38
40.72
39.84
40.91
41.34
41.88
41.52
43.50
4310
41.30
41.98
42.49
43.58
41.20
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Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results
Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441

25. Eleanor Conway 14 Trafford Met 3:07.85
26. Simone Ellson 13 Pioneer 79 3:08.11
27. Tallula Hughes 13 Bolton 3:08.96
28. Emma Dickson 13 Aquabears 3:10.92
29. Alisha Hogan 13 Horwich 3:13.90
30. Gemma Croft 13 Oldham 3:14.97
31. Niamh O'Rourke 13 Swinton 3:15.21
32. Senja Dragisic-Wood 13 Swinton 3:16.75
33. Emily Peters 13 Altrincham 3:17.96
34. Emma White 14 Ather & Leig 3:18.72
35. Millie Fairbrother 13 Glossop 3:19.02
36. Lucy McLaughlin 14 Stretford 3:20.14
37. Bethany Fahy 13 Tyldesley 3:20.25
38. Erin Leaver 14 Pioneer 79 3:20.49
39. Aila Kesedzic 14 Glossop 3:22.58
40. Holly Higgins 13 Oldham 3:28.30
41. Olivia Bull 13 Marple 3:29.66
42. Nadia Edwards 13 Aquabears 3:31.31
Amelia Broadfoot 14 Altrincham DNC
Elissa Linney 14 Dukinfield DNC
Lucy Baldwin 13 Horwich DQT 1L
Rebekah Whittle -Smith 13 Bury &Elton DQT 4L
EVENT 504 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. William Camden 14 Ather & Leig 2:16.85
2. Max Martin 13 Flixton 2:20.76
3. Dylan Van-Hoof 14 Radcliffe 2:24.26
4. Jack Morris 13 Horwich 2:2427
5. Reece Cambage-Hughes 14 Trafford Met 2:28.08
6. Ben Turland 14 Pioneer 79 2:28.19
7. Tobias Fox 14 Worsley 2:28.76
8. Ben McEvoy 13 Worsley 2:29.45
9. Lewis Aldred 14 Horwich 2:33.85
10. Luka Hyam 13 Horwich 2:34.39
11. Benjamin Makin 13 Pioneer 79 2:34.67
12. Joshua Pate 14 Glossop 2:35.38
13. Connor Stevens 13 Horwich 2:35.45
14. Sean Penter 13 Droylsden 2:36.52
15. Daniel Nixon 14 Glossop 2:38.28
16. Luke Adams 13 Worsley 2:39.96
17. David Pugh 13  Glossop 2:42.16
18. Jack Evison 13 Harpurhey 2:43.76
19. Alex Hiles 13 Worsley 2:44.15
20. Thomas Duxbury 13 Bury &Elton 2:46.64
21. JaiBolton 13 Worsley 2:48.24
22. Lucas Vose 13 Horwich 2:48.69
23. Oliver Johnstone 13 Droylsden 2:48.98
24. Luke Hoey 13 Flixton 2:50.46
25. Alfred Burns 13 Flixton 3:03.51
26. Thomas Dawson 13 Worsley 3:05.75
27. Archie Hopwood 13 Dukinfield 3:10.96
Jonah Thomas-Kelly 13 Pioneer 79 DNC
James Duncan 14 Radcliffe DNC
Alfie Marrs 13 Stretford DQT 2L
Llywelyn Smyth 13 Trafford Met DQT 4L
EVENT 505 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 200m Free.
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time
1. Anna Livermore 15  Trafford Met 2:13.41
2. Alana Hedges 16  Stretford 2:14.22
3. Olivia Nicholls 15 Pioneer 79 2:17.34
4. Lisa Yates 17 Horwich 2:17.51
5. Megan Valentine 15  Flixton 2:17.90
6. Niamh Knowles 15 Horwich 2:18.45
7. Hannah Head 15 Trafford Met 2:18.53
8. Katie Cherry 15 Radcliffe 2:19.24
9. Rebecca Dawson 15 Worsley 2:20.81
10. Amy Cunningham 16 Oldham 2:21.15
11. Chloe Davey 15 Oldham 2:23.55
12. Charlotte Williams 15 Droylsden 2:24.44
13. Sophie Potter 15  Altrincham 2:2493
14. Amy Dalziel 16 Aquabears 2:26.02
15. Elizabeth Walsh 15 Aquabears 2:28.92
16. Eleanor Calcutt 15  Altrincham 2:28.93
17. Alexandra Bull 17 Marple 2:29.30
18. Megan Ashton 15 Ramsbottom 2:43.41
19. Lauren Mitchinson 15 Tyldesley 2:49.21
20. Rachel Tweedie 17 Marple 14 2:55.81
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time
1. Rachel Tweedie 17 Marple 14 2:55.81

BDPoints
448

44.06
42.95
41.63
46.35
43.58
45.06
44.71
44.55
46.09
43.61
4548
44.69
45.78
46.65
45.86
45.61
46.96
47.69

50
31.32
32.77
32.66
33.62
34.58
34.00
34.41
35.02
35.32
35.25
36.60
36.37
36.40
37.00
36.37
36.53
38.03
39.71
36.68
38.93
4111
39.66
40.10
40.17
42.84
42.63
43.19

50
30.93
31.41
31.69
31.52
31.31
32.09
31.80
32.41
31.91
32.75
33.14
32.32
33.60
33.12
33.54
33.60
32.13
38.56
38.42
39.13

50
39.13

:32.82
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Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results
Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441

EVENT 506 Boys 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name
Jack Graham
Daniel New
Renzo Szkwarok
Ciaran Jarvis
Samuel Flint
Callum Andrew

RN =

Club

ORCA SWPC
Trafford Met
Flixton
Worsley
ORCA SWPC
ORCA SWPC

Time
2:29.90
2:46.16
2:56.19
2:58.32
3:11.23

DNC

EVENT 507 Girls 10 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Caitlin Lansom
2. Lily Gregg
3. Olivia Sheehan
4. Hannah Camden
5. Ruby Macfarlane
6. Alannah Carruthers
7. Madeleine Bailey
8. Mia Smith
9. Lily Lamb-Piercy
10. Emily Gaskell
11. Rachel Waters
12. Chloe Shaw
13. Jessica Smith
14. Emma Flannery
15. Ruby Farrell
16. Emily Edwards
17. Harriet Meakin
18. Abbie Prescott
19. Eva Baldwin
20. Arwen Bosworth
21. Charlotte Tilley
22. Anya Pedley
23. Kate Thompson
24. Holly Peters
25. Emily Doxey
Sophie Walsh
Lois Vaughan
Shannon Jarratt

EVENT 508 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name
1. Jennifer Green

2. Emily Steel

3. Tahira Collins

4. Amber Meigh

5. Jasmine Stockton
6. Isabelle Hartley
7. Amber Gower

8. Madelaine Parkinson
9. Mikaela Shackleton
10. Madeleine Evans
11. Aimee Lawrence
12. Charlotte Edwards
13. Abigail Fung

14. Alishia Heath

15. Erin Hoyland

16. Lauren Bennett
17. Piper Stevens
18. Kathleen Oliver
19. Faye Bayman
20. Holly Watson

21. Ruby Holland

22. Emma Hughes
23. Ella Price

24. Eleanor Parkman
25. Lucy Aherne

26. Helena Garofalo
27. Beth Hartwell

28. Olivia Rush

29. Daisy Moorhouse
30. Nell Marrs

31. Caitlyn Hulmes
32. Kenzi Ormerod
33. Baylie Seery-Kelly
34. Emily Unsworth
35. Madeleine Rogan
36. Emily Swann

37. Emily Nuttall

38. Rachel Hornby
39. Isabel Martin

40. Colleen Devlin
41. Georgia Heath
42. Lucy Coleman
43. Jessica Rice

Club
Droylsden
Pioneer 79
Ather & Leig
Ather & Leig
Flixton
Ramsbottom
Tyldesley
Pioneer 79
Wigan

Ather & Leig
Pioneer 79
Wigan
Flixton

Bury & Elton
Ramsbottom
Wigan
Wigan
Bolton
Horwich
Aquabears
Aquabears
Pioneer 79
ORCA SWPC
Pioneer 79
Wigan
Aquabears
Aquabears
Glossop

Club

Wigan
Stalybridge
Bolton
Glossop
Flixton
Aquabears
Howe Bridge
Droylsden
Pioneer 79
Marple
Worsley
Wigan
Droylsden
Pioneer 79
Stretford
Trafford Met
Horwich
Bury & Elton
Wigan
Wigan
Oldham
Aquabears
ORCA SWPC
Droylsden
Worsley
Ramsbottom
Pioneer 79
ORCA SWPC
Aquabears
Stretford
Bolton
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Aquabears
Pioneer 79
Howe Bridge
Pioneer 79
Tyldesley
Pioneer 79
Glossop
Bolton

Howe Bridge
Stalybridge

Time
1:11.74
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33.41
38.57
39.35
42.21
41.86

50
33.34
35.18
34.71
36.64
37.27
37.66
37.48
38.19
40.01
38.53
39.16
38.91
39.08
40.26
40.91
40.44
42.79
44 .33
44.08
4418
44.78
46.03
47.78
45.53
46.74

50
38.28
39.51
41.57
41.87
43.66
42.98
42.40
43.05
43.10
42.16
42.73
4315
44.29
45.03
44.70
44 .48
43.95
4518
4511
4549
4467
4545
44.89
45.68
45.26
46.52
4535
46.61
45.16
4575
46.44
47.38
46.19
47.93
47.78
4743
48.85
48.20
48.75
50.63
48.14
48.89
48.73
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Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results

Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441
1:42.58

44. Sophie Crooks 12 Horwich : 50.57
45, Erin Leacy 12 Tyldesley 1:43.76 49.13
46. Tessa-Rae Donoghue 12 Dukinfield 1:44.68 48.12
47. Emily Fairhurst 12 NewtonWillow 1:44.75 50.15
48. Ellie Thompson 12 Aquabears 1:44.91 48.34
49. |sabelle New 11 Trafford Met 1:46.62 50.69
50. Rebecca Jones 11 Bury & Elton 1:46.89 52.79
51. Isobel Pauline 12 Aquabears 1:47 47 51.18
52. Caitlin Hartley 12 Radcliffe 1:48.28 49.77
53. Eleanor New 11 Trafford Met 1:48.46 53.95
54. Lucy Brady 11 Pioneer 79 1:50.04 51.92
55. Kate Forshaw 12 Bolton 1:50.77 53.26
56. Isobel Smyth 11 Trafford Met 1:50.86 53.14
57. Hannah Flint 12 ORCA SWPC 1:51.72 53.55
58. Emma Sellers 11 Howe Bridge 1:52.75 53.37

Rebecca Walsh 11 Swinton DNC

Elly Fraser 12 Worsley DNC

Grace Booth 12 Oldham DNC

Carolina Lawrie 11 Trafford Met DQSL 3L
EVENT 509 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Gabriel Glynn 12 Horwich 1:10.63 33.93
2. Jolan Bennett 12 Droylsden 1:12.98 3545
3. Matthew Bordiuk 12 Oldham 1:14.09 35.22
4. Harry Robinson 11 Pioneer 79 1:15.88 37.25
5. Jacob Whitehead 11 Worsley 1:17.10 37.77
6. Jack Cherry 12 Radcliffe 1:17.47 37.52
7. Joshua Crews 11 Droylsden 1:17.85 37.29
8. Sean Tsai 12 Altrincham 1:18.30 38.35
9. Alex Campbell 12 Stalybridge 1:20.47 38.56
10. Max Adams 11 Worsley 1:21.16 39.85
11. Adam Jones 12 Flixton 1:21.30 39.20
12. Ben Middleton 12 Glossop 1:21.32 39.04
13. William Blair 11 Aquabears 1:21.55 40.14
14. Christopher Walker 12 Swinton 1:21.85 40.22
15. Kian Tevlin 12 Stalybridge 1:22.11 40.77
16. Samuel Curran 11 Pioneer 79 1:22.73 39.57
17. Liam Donohoe 12 Horwich 1:22.80 40.29
18. Matthew Cambage-Hughes 12 Trafford Met 1:23.95 40.78
19. James Pennington 11 Altrincham 1:24.04 40.91
20. Harry Walsh 11 Aquabears 1:26.01 41.56
21. Gabriel Taylor-Rimmer 11 Ramsbottom 1:26.14 41.81
22. Lucas Hill 11 Trafford Met 1:26.18 41.59
23. Christopher McCarthy 11 Swinton 1:29.35 43.53
24. Ptolemy Smyth 11 Trafford Met 1:32.74 43.48
25. James Bosworth 12 Aquabears 1:33.90 4541
26. Samuel Fenton 11 Pioneer 79 1:33.96 4457
27. James Fitzsimons 11 Glossop 1:38.70 47.92
28. Tyler Maguire-Thornton 11 ORCA SWPC 1:49.66 52.27

Jack Meftrick 11 Glossop DNC

Oliver Unsworth 12 Swinton DNC

Jake O'Reilly 12 Trafford Met DNC

Joseph Quinn 11 Howe Bridge DQT 2L

EVENT 510 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Martha Smith 14 Pioneer 79 28.81
2. Kara Pedley 14 Pioneer 79 28.99
2. Jodie Gittins 13 Tyldesley 28.99
4. Imogen Bailey 14 Tyldesley 29.36
5. Lily MacFarlane 14 Flixton 29.44
6. Lucy Cooke 13 Flixton 29.46
6. Ella Bergin-Williams 14 Chadderton 29.46
8. Alisha Hogan 13 Horwich 29.58
9. Ruby Jones 13 Oldham 29.63
10. Loren Aherne 14 Worsley 29.66
11. Simone Ellson 13 Pioneer 79 29.68
12. Jasmine Gower 14 Howe Bridge 29.81
13. Charlotte Wray 14 Hyde Seal 29.84
14. Chelsea Crabtree 14 Bolton 29.87
15. Charlotte Dunn 14 Pioneer 79 30.15
16. Charlotte Meakin 13 Wigan 30.34
17. Hannah Sheehan 14 Ather & Leig 30.40
18. Emma Blair 13 Aquabears 30.46
19. Izabel Forrest 13 Pioneer 79 30.52
20. Caitlin Armstrong 13 Pioneer 79 30.57
21. Katie Richardson 14 ORCA SWPC 30.73
22. Abigail Cheetham 14 Trafford Met 30.76
23. Emma White 14 Ather & Leig 30.79
23. Lauren Banner 14 Trafford Met 30.79
25. Jessica Callaghan 14 Marple 30.84
26. Ellie Ward 14 Pioneer 79 30.86
26. Charlotte Hulme 13 Ramsbottom 30.86
28. Emily Conway 13 Trafford Met 30.87
29. Elissa Linney 14 Dukinfield 30.98
30. Sophie Quigley 14 Ashton u Lyn 30.99
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Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results

Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441
31.00

31. Emily Robinson 14 Altrincham .
32. Olivia Barry 13 Trafford Met 31.07
33. Ciara Harrison 13 ORCA SWPC 31.11
33. Eleanor Conway 14 Trafford Met 31.11
35. Abigail Murray 14 Pioneer 79 31.15
36. Millie Fairbrother 13  Glossop 31.23
37. Abigail Harrop 13 Horwich 31.33
38. Emma Dickson 13 Aquabears 31.72
39. Tallula Hughes 13 Bolton 31.75
40. Charlotte Bacon 13 Oldham 31.79
41. Emily Sharpe 14 Pioneer 79 31.86
42. Emily Peters 13 Altrincham 32.01
43. Charlotte Heyes 13 Ramsbottom 32.02
44. Catherine Corless 14 Aquabears 32.18
45. Gemma Croft 13 Oldham 32.23
46. Aila Kesedzic 14 Glossop 32.24
47. Charlotte Collin 13 Pioneer 79 32.27
48. Robyn Wakeley-Reid 13 Swinton 32.33
49. Niamh O'Rourke 13 Swinton 32.38
50. Daisy Lear 13 Tyldesley 32.61
51. Beth Moulton 13 Aquabears 32.77
52. Megan Robinson 13 Droylsden 32.85
53. Erin Buckley 14 Marple 32.86
54. Senja Dragisic-Wood 13 Swinton 33.41
55. Mia Nobbs 13 Pioneer 79 33.81
56. Erin Leaver 14 Pioneer 79 34.21
57. Eve Smith 13 Altrincham 34.31
58. Nadia Edwards 13 Aquabears 34.34
59. Elica Corteen 13 Wigan 34.96
60. Holly Higgins 13 Oldham 35.38
61. Olivia Bull 13 Marple 35.81
62. Leah Hulmes 13 Tyldesley 36.61
63. Lucy Baldwin 13 Horwich 39.77
Charlie Gilbert-Swale 14 Aquabears DNC
Lucy Robinson 13 Altrincham DNC
Amelia Broadfoot 14 Altrincham DNC
EVENT 511 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. James Duncan 14 Radcliffe 1:11.95 34.10
2. Ben McEvoy 13 Worsley 1:16.86 37.09
3. Jack Morris 13 Horwich 1:17.51 37.62
4. Ben Turland 14 Pioneer 79 1:17.71 37.88
5. Tiago Lawrie 14 Trafford Met 1:19.09 37.59
6. Oliver Makinson 14 Oldham 1:20.08 38.21
7. Benjamin Makin 13 Pioneer 79 1:21.95 39.32
8. Alex Hiles 13 Worsley 1:23.01 40.38
9. Alfie Marrs 13 Stretford 1:23.66 39.15
10. Luke Adams 13 Worsley 1:23.77 40.97
11. Thomas Duxbury 13 Bury &Elton 1:26.17 42.40
12. Daniel Warrilow 14 Glossop 1:26.22 40.72
13. Tobias Fox 14 Worsley 1:26.61 41.22
14. Connor Stevens 13 Horwich 1:27.10 41.97
15. Cayden Calcott 14 Dukinfield 1:29.18 42.79
15. Thomas Baynes 13 Pioneer 79 1:29.18 42.76
17. Sean Penter 13 Droylsden 1:29.30 43.55
18. Llywelyn Smyth 13 Trafford Met 1:31.29 4477
19. David Pugh 13 Glossop 1:32.52 43.44
20. Alfred Burns 13 Flixton 1:33.44 44.46
21. Charlie Callaghan 13 Chadderton 1:34.88 45.82
22. George Walton 13 Bolton 1:35.18 4484
23. Oliver Johnstone 13 Droylsden 1:35.35 45.82
24. Jack Evison 13 Harpurhey 1:36.38 46.19
25. Ethan Steel 13 Aquabears 1:37.97 46.15
26. Matthew Bateson 13 Worsley 1:38.80 46.82
27. Lucas Vose 13 Horwich 1:39.99 48.77
28. Joshua Thompson 13 ORCA SWPC 1:40.32 48.25
29. Archie Hopwood 13 Dukinfield 1:42.86 47.85
30. Thomas Dawson 13 Worsley 1:43.63 49.30
31. Thomas Maher 13 Tyldesley 1:47.78 49.77
Jonah Thomas-Kelly 13 Pioneer 79 DNC
Luke Hoey 13 Flixton DNC
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Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday 17" October 2015 — Session 5 Results
Licensed Meet - No. 3NW150441

EVENT 512 Girls 15 /Over 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time
1. Katie Cherry 15 Radcliffe 36.09
2. Eleanor Calcutt 15 Altrincham 37.24
3. Amy Cunningham 16 Oldham 38.04
4. Anna Livermore 15 Trafford Met 38.54
5. Hannah Head 15 Trafford Met 38.81
6. Jasmine Simpson 15 Rochdale 38.83
7. Niamh Knowles 15 Horwich 38.91
8. Megan Valentine 15 Flixton 38.94
9. Alana Hedges 16  Stretford 38.99
10. Abigail White 15 Aquabears 39.03
11. Lisa Yates 17 Horwich 39.38
12. Amy Dalziel 16 Aquabears 39.49
13. Charlotte Williams 15 Droylsden 40.38
14. Olivia Nicholls 15 Pioneer 79 4143
15. Rebecca Dawson 15 Worsley 4217
16. Lauren Mitchinson 15 Tyldesley 42.24
17. Chloe Davey 15 Oldham 4276
18. Molly Evanson 15  Stretford 43.13
19. Leah Fraser 15 Trafford Met 43.57
20. Alexandra Bull 17 Marple 43.75
21. Rachel Tweedie 17 Marple 14 56.42
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Rachel Tweedie 17 Marple 14 56.42 264
EVENT 513 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Scott Helsby 17 Romiley Mari 24.76
2. Callum Quigley 17 Ashton u Lyn 2523
3. Declan Hall 16 Wigan 25.98
4. Rhys Aston 16 Horwich 26.00
5. Matthew Walker 17 Swinton 26.30
6. Aidan Tevlin 16  Stalybridge 26.54
7. James Mooney 16 Bolton 26.69
8. Daniel Brint 17 Altrincham 26.89
9. Jacob Boyle 16  Trafford Met 27.67
10. Callum Holmes 15  Flixton 21.79
11. Nisarg Dharashivkar 15  Trafford Met 27.83
12. Jack Bennett 21 ORCA SWPC 27.86
13. George Woodford 16  Trafford Met 28.16
14. Daniel New 15 Trafford Met 28.21
15. Ben Gregory 15 Horwich 2843
16. Aedan Baker 16  Flixton 28.57
17. Ciaran Jarvis 15 Worsley 29.23
18. Samuel Flint 17 ORCA SWPC 32.46
Martins Vitolins 15  Stretford DNC
Jack Killen 15 Flixton DNC
Callum Andrew 17 ORCA SWPC DNC
Thomas Broadfoot 17 Altrincham DNC
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